Utmanar Race 6.6

Placering
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Segelnr
FIN 994
FIN 623
FIN 448
FIN 987B
FIN 53
FIN 987E
FIN 837
FIN 873
FIN 872
FIN 871

Skeppare Segling 1
Kia Heimblirger

Emil Aminoff

Benjamin Blom

Sebastian HeimUrger

Wenzel Diesen

Edvin Julkunen

Alexander Fellman

Albin Enocksson

Johan Mickelsson

Vera Enoksson DNF
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Segling 2
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Segling 3
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Tot.

10
11
12
20
20
23
27
33



